William Wood-Write Ltd pen kit tube length chart

Please note: all lengths are in millimetres and have been rounded to one decimal point.

Kit

Upper barrel (mm)

Lower barrel (mm)

30 Caliber pen

50 Caliber Bullet pen
Algonquin pen
Aromatherapy pen

Atrax pen

Baron pen

Bird pen

Bolt Action pen

Bolt Action pencil

Bolt Action Tec pen
Breast Cancer pen

Budget Comfort pen
Budget Corporate pen
Budget Easyline pen
Budget Fancy Slimline pen
Budget Fancy Slimline pencil
Budget Round Top European pen
Budget Streamline pen
Bullet Twist pen by Berea
Byron pen

Canadiana pen

Capstone pen

Cat pen

Celtic pen

Chic-line pen

Churchill pen

Cigar and Ultra Cigar pen by Berea
Cigar/Budget Cigar pen
Cigar pencil

Clarion pen

Clip Bolt Action pen
Coycote pen

Curtis
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22.2
63.5
48
49
48.2
46
57.6
50
50
63.5
45
53
72.2
53
53
51.7
53
53
53.1
50
43
82.7
41.1
75.8
51.6
43
48.5
48.5
48.5
48
60
63.4
78
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55
46.5
53
53

62.7
53
53
53

51.7
60
53
55
50

50.2

51.6
50
53
53
52
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Cyclone Rollerball/Fountain pen
Deluxe Sketch pen/pencil combo

Desire pen
Diva pen
Dragon ballpoint pen

Dragon fountain & rollerball pen

Duchess pen

Duraclick EDC pen
Dynasty Rollerball
Eros calligraphy pen
Etesia ballpoint pen
Everyday Classic pen
Executive pen
Executive pencil

E-Z Grasp pen

Faith Hope Love pen
Fillibelle pen
Firefighter pen (PSI)
Flat Top American pen
Fly Fishing pen

Gear Shift pen

Glacia pen

Golf pen

Graduate rollerball pen
Graduate twist pen
Groove click pen
Headwind pen
HoneyBee
Honeycomb pen
Hourglass pen
Intrepid

Jet

John Wayne bullet pen
Jr Harold pen

Knurl GT pen

Leveche pen
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50.6
68.6
48
54
36.5
43.2
61.5
70.3
46.05
46.3
60.4
79.1
72.1
72.2
70.1
44.4
25.1
62
51
74
56.5
65.5
75.3
42.9
45
52.6
64.1
47
47.2
57.9
51.6
83.97
78
50
75.2
46
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60.9

55

40.5

53.1

58.12
50

61.5
52.6

49.7
48.2

51.6

55

65
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Lever Action Bullet pen
Liberty pen

Lighthouse pen

Lipstick pen

Luxor pen

Magnum Bolt Action pen
Majestic Jr pen

Majestic Squire pen

Maple Leaf twist pen
Maple Leaf click pen 2.0
Maple Leaf pencil Schmidt
Marquis pen

Mechanical pencil

Mini Bolt Action pen

Mini Sketch pencil

Mistral ballpoint pen
Mistral rollerball/fountain pen
PSI Motorcycle kickstart pen
Multifunction 4 in 1 pen
Music pen

Nautical pen

Nordic Rollerball

Nouveau Sceptre ballpoint pen
Odyssey Rollerball

Over & Under Shotgun pen
Perfect Fit pen

Phoenix Rising pen

Police pen

Presimo pen

Princess pen

Professional pen

RAW pen

Revolver click pen
Rollester pen

Sedona pen

Semi Automatic Rifle pen
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46.5
56
72.6
33.1
70.5
52.2
48
51
56
53.7
56
48.5
79.2
34.7
82.6
46
46
57.9

36.6
66.6
40.1
48.5
74.1
47.3
53.9
68.1
52.9
61.49
38
71.2
75.2
43
84.1
46
60.1
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Sierra click pen by Berea

Sierra Super Click pen by Berea
Sierra twist pen by Berea
Aurora & Borealis pens
Sirocco ballpoint pen

Skiing pen

Slimline pen

Slimline pencil

Slimline Pro pen

Slimline Pro EDC pen

Snap Cap pen

Solano pen

Steampunk pen

Stratus pen

Surfix pen

Teacher pen

Tempest click ballpoint pen
Triton pen

Vertex pen (click style)

Vertex pen (rollerball/fountain)
Vertex pencil

Vertex Supreme pen

Victorian pen

Virage pen (ballpoint)

Virage pen (rollerball/fountain)
Voyager Ballpoint

Yoga pen

Zephyr ballpoint pen

61.5
60
56.1
56.1
56.25
78.4
53
51.7
51.6
48
80.4
64.1
57
69
60

22.5 (end tubes)

45
48.2
74
59.9
74
43.3
34.1
56.1
46
46.08
37.8
56.3

53
51.7
51.6

48

55.1 (center tube)

58
47.1

66.1
34.1

59
60.11
49.6
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