Please note: all lengths are in millimetres and have been rounded to one decimal point.

Kit	Upper barrel (mm)	Lower barrel (mm)
30 Caliber pen	22.2	-
50 Caliber Bullet pen	63.5	_
Algonquin pen	48	55
Aromatherapy pen	49	46.5
Atrax pen	48.2	53
Baron pen	46	53
Bird pen	57.6	-
Bolt Action pen	50	-
Bolt Action pencil	50	-
Bolt Action Tec pen	63.5	_
Breast Cancer pen	45	62.7
Budget Comfort pen	53	53
Budget Corporate pen	72.2	-
Budget Easyline pen	53	53
Budget Fancy Slimline pen	53	53
Budget Fancy Slimline pencil	51.7	51.7
Budget Round Top European pen	53	60
Budget Streamline pen	53	53
Bullet Twist pen by Berea	53.1	-
Byron pen	50	55
Canadiana pen	43	50
Capstone pen	82.7	_
Cat pen	41.1	50.2
Celtic pen	75.8	-
Chic-line pen	51.6	51.6
Churchill pen	43	50
Cigar and Ultra Cigar pen by Berea	48.5	53
Cigar/Budget Cigar pen	48.5	53
Cigar pencil	48.5	52
Clarion pen	48	_
Clip Bolt Action pen	60	-
Coycote pen	63.4	_
Curtis	78	-

www.penblanks.ca Last updated: 2024-05-10 Page 1 of 4

Cyclone Rollerball/Fountain pen	50.6	60.9
Deluxe Sketch pen/pencil combo	68.6	-
Desire pen	48	55
Diva pen	54	-
Dragon ballpoint pen	36.5	40.5
Dragon fountain & rollerball pen	43.2	53.1
Duchess pen	61.5	_
Duraclick EDC pen	70.3	-
Dynasty Rollerball	46.05	58.12
Eros calligraphy pen	46.3	50
Etesia ballpoint pen	60.4	_
Everyday Classic pen	79.1	-
Executive pen	72.1	_
Executive pencil	72.2	-
E-Z Grasp pen	70.1	_
Faith Hope Love pen	44.4	54
Fillibelle pen	25.1	57
Firefighter pen (PSI)	62	-
Flat Top American pen	51	51
Fly Fishing pen	74	-
Gear Shift pen	56.5	_
Glacia pen	65.5	-
Golf pen	75.3	_
Graduate rollerball pen	42.9	76
Graduate twist pen	45	61.5
Groove click pen	52.6	52.6
Headwind pen	64.1	
HoneyBee	47	49.7
Honeycomb pen	47.2	48.2
Hourglass pen	57.9	-
Intrepid	51.6	51.6
Jet	83.97	
John Wayne bullet pen	78	
Jr Harold pen	50	55
Knurl GT pen	75.2	_
Leveche pen	46	65

www.penblanks.ca Last updated: 2024-05-10 Page 2 of 4

Lever Action Bullet pen	46.5	_
Liberty pen	56	-
Lighthouse pen	72.6	
Lipstick pen	33.1	33.1
Luxor pen	70.5	_
Magnum Bolt Action pen	52.2	-
Majestic Jr pen	48	52.9
Majestic Squire pen	51	-
Maple Leaf twist pen	56	_
Maple Leaf click pen 2.0	53.7	_
Maple Leaf pencil Schmidt	56	_
Marquis pen	48.5	60
Mechanical pencil	79.2	_
Mini Bolt Action pen	34.7	_
Mini Sketch pencil	82.6	_
Mistral ballpoint pen	46	52.5
Mistral rollerball/fountain pen	46	65
PSI Motorcycle kickstart pen	57.9	-
Multifunction 4 in 1 pen	-	54.6
Music pen	36.6	44.7
Nautical pen	66.6	_
Nordic Rollerball	40.1	70.1
Nouveau Sceptre ballpoint pen	48.5	_
Odyssey Rollerball	74.1	
Over & Under Shotgun pen	47.3	51.3
Perfect Fit pen	53.9	59.9
Phoenix Rising pen	68.1	_
Police pen	52.9	_
Presimo pen	61.49	_
Princess pen	38	62.6
Professional pen	71.2	_
RAW pen	75.2	-
Revolver click pen	43	_
Rollester pen	84.1	-
Sedona pen	46	53
Semi Automatic Rifle pen	60.1	-

www.penblanks.ca Last updated: 2024-05-10 Page 3 of 4

Sierra click pen by Berea	61.5	_
Sierra Super Click pen by Berea	60	-
Sierra twist pen by Berea	56.1	_
Aurora & Borealis pens	56.1	
Sirocco ballpoint pen	56.25	_
Skiing pen	78.4	
Slimline pen	53	53
Slimline pencil	51.7	51.7
Slimline Pro pen	51.6	51.6
Slimline Pro EDC pen	48	48
Snap Cap pen	80.4	_
Solano pen	64.1	-
Steampunk pen	57	_
Stratus pen	69	-
Surfix pen	60	_
Teacher pen	22.5 (end tubes)	55.1 (center tube)
Tempest click ballpoint pen	45	58
Triton pen	48.2	47.1
Vertex pen (click style)	74	_
Vertex pen (rollerball/fountain)	59.9	-
Vertex pencil	74	_
Vertex Supreme pen	43.3	66.1
Victorian pen	34.1	34.1
Virage pen (ballpoint)	56.1	-
Virage pen (rollerball/fountain)	46	59
Voyager Ballpoint	46.08	60.11
Yoga pen	37.8	49.6
Zephyr ballpoint pen	56.3	_

www.penblanks.ca Last updated: 2024-05-10 Page 4 of 4